	ARTICLES OF ORGA LIMITED LIABILITY (Instructions on back of a	COMPANY	FILED EFFECTIVE 2006 MAY 22 AM 8: 58 SECREMARY OF STATE
	he name of the limited liability compan ADMAN ENTERPRISES, LLC	y is:	STATE OF DAYS
2. T	he street address of the initial registere	ed office is: D ALENE, ID 83815	
	and the name of the initial registered ag ANTHONY JOHNSON		
3.	The mailing address for future correspo 6549 N WINDY PINES ST., COEUR	ndence is: D ALENE, ID 8381	5
	Management of the limited liability com Manager(s) or Member(s)	pany will be vested i (please check the approp r more manager(s), agen If management	n: ^{riate box)} list the name(s) and ; is to be vested in the
			- initial member
	address(es) of at least one initial mana member(s), list the name(s) and addre Name	ss(es) of at least on	e initial member. Address
	member(s), list the name(s) and addre	6549 N Windy Pine	Address es St., COEUR D ALENE, ID
	member(s), list the name(s) and addre Name	6549 N Windy Pine	Address
6	Mame ANTHONY JOHNSON	6549 N Windy Pine 6549 N Windy Pine 6549 N Windy Pine opsible for forming t	Address es St., COEUR D ALENE, ID es St., COEUR D ALENE, ID